HALOGEN BI-PIN
Job Name:
Fixture Type: Part Number:
Contact:
Description:
The Halogen bi-pin, is a low pressure lamp.
Part Numbers:
JC-05/C 5W, clear bi-pin lamp, G4 base
JC-10/C 10W, clear bi-pin lamp, G4 base
JC-10/F 10W, frosted bi-pin lamp, G4 base
JC-20/C 20W, clear bi-pin lamp, G4 base
JC-20/F 20W, frosted bi-pin lamp, G4 base
JC-35/C 35W, clear bi-pin lamp, GY6.35 base
JC-35/F 35W, frosted bi-pin lamp, GY6.35 base
JC-50/C 50W, clear bi-pin lamp, GY6.35 base
JC-50/F 50W, frosted bi-pin lamp, GY6.35 base
JC0023 20W, clear bi-pin lamp, G6.35 base
Technical Specs:
G4, G6.35 and GY6.35 base
Lamps are non-refundable
Bruck Lighting System, Inc. 15774 Gateway Circle Tustin, CA 92780 p:714.259.9959 f:714.259.9969 16 Nov 2009